
238

239

240

241

242

243

na
no

se
co

nd

60616 60624 60632 60640

MJD

12/05/24 rit2igrt60612_35.ppp_defaut+0d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.29337E−13 Tdev= 5 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.17163E−13 Tdev= 6 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.11989E−13 Tdev= 8 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.79514E−14 Tdev= 11 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.50197E−14 Tdev= 14 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.34128E−14 Tdev= 19 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.26876E−14 Tdev= 30 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.18833E−14 Tdev= 42 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.11190E−14 Tdev= 50 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.12428E−14 Tdev= 110 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.17680E−14 Tdev= 314 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.17099E−14 Tdev= 607 ps
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